
Jrk. Nimi Klass CSP-1 CSP-2 CSP-3 A-TRAP
HAAVEL 

KOKKU
Koht

16 Maaris Sveters Vet 22 25 21 21 89 1

31 Toomas Väät Man 23 23 20 22 88 2

6 Sulev Kont Man 23 23 20 21 87 3

7 Egert Malts Man 21 24 21 19 85 4

28 Tarmo Järvamägi Man 21 25 24 14 84 5

32 Jüri Suvorov Man 23 24 21 16 84 5

15 Riho Teder Man 17 23 22 18 80 7

11 Lauri Tamm Man 20 20 22 17 79 8

19 Avo Siilak Man 21 22 18 17 78 9

30 Raul Vahter Man 20 23 16 17 76 10

14 Chistian Aruksaar Jun 20 24 15 15 74 11

9 Peeter Järvamägi Man 19 18 19 16 72 12

25 Argo Prinken Man 18 18 17 18 71 13

12 Tauri Pent Man 18 16 17 17 68 14

24 Siret Krooben Lad 17 22 18 11 68 14

10 Kalvo Õim Man 15 18 14 18 65 16

13 Kristiina Mitt Lad 18 21 13 9 61 17

23 Rivo Aruksaar Man 17 15 16 9 57 18
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14 Chistian Aruksaar Jun 20 24 15 15 74 1

Jrk. Nimi Klass CSP-1 CSP-2 CSP-3 A-TRAP
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KOKKU
Koht

24 Siret Krooben Lad 17 22 18 11 68 1

13 Kristiina Mitt Lad 18 21 13 9 61 2
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16 Maaris Sveters Vet 22 25 21 21 89 1

Jrk. Nimi Klass CSP-1 CSP-2 CSP-3 A-TRAP
HAAVEL 

KOKKU
Koht

3 Siim Suvi Open 23 25 23 23 94 1

16 Maaris Sveters Vet 22 25 21 21 89 2

31 Toomas Väät Man 23 23 20 22 88 3

41 Kenert Karu Open 22 24 17 25 88 3

6 Sulev Kont Man 23 23 20 21 87 5

34 Eero Kajakas Open 22 23 21 20 86 6

39 Hendrik Nõmme Open 21 21 19 25 86 6

7 Egert Malts Man 21 24 21 19 85 8

28 Tarmo Järvamägi Man 21 25 24 14 84 9
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32 Jüri Suvorov Man 23 24 21 16 84 9

8 Liivar Põldkivi Open 21 22 20 20 83 11

18 Keio Karu Open 24 22 18 18 82 12

15 Riho Teder Man 17 23 22 18 80 13

26 Aigar Udras Open 19 21 22 18 80 13

11 Lauri Tamm Man 20 20 22 17 79 15

22 Kalev Kikerpill Open 21 22 13 23 79 15

19 Avo Siilak Man 21 22 18 17 78 17

30 Raul Vahter Man 20 23 16 17 76 18

38 Fredi Tarbe Open 21 19 21 15 76 18

2 Marko Kikerpill Open 23 18 17 16 74 20

14 Chistian Aruksaar Jun 20 24 15 15 74 20

9 Peeter Järvamägi Man 19 18 19 16 72 22

37 Villu Pook Open 22 23 19 8 72 22

25 Argo Prinken Man 18 18 17 18 71 24

4 Uuno Viirlaid Open 20 21 11 18 70 25

12 Tauri Pent Man 18 16 17 17 68 26

24 Siret Krooben Lad 17 22 18 11 68 26

17 Joonas Kikerbill Open 19 16 15 17 67 28

21 Alar Pulman Open 18 19 14 15 66 29

10 Kalvo Õim Man 15 18 14 18 65 30

35 Alar Tammela Open 14 18 18 15 65 30

13 Kristiina Mitt Lad 18 21 13 9 61 32

23 Rivo Aruksaar Man 17 15 16 9 57 33


